04/12/19
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Solid Pine
Door: 2
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Drawer: 1 (concealed)
Drawer Box: 1/2” Solids, 4 sided English DovetailDrawer Box: 1/2” Solids, 4 sided English Dovetail
Glides: Soft closing
Hardware: Matte Black
Colors / Finish
1516 - Coffee Bean
1-15/16”
[50mm]
36” [915mm]
30” Farmhouse Vanity
2-1/2”
[63.5mm]
2-1/2”
[63.5mm
1-1/2”
[38mm]
27” [686mm]
30-7/8” [785mm]
34-7/6” [875mm]
22” [5
60mm
]
18
-7
/8
” [
47
9m
m
]
29
” [
73
6m
m
]
15/16”
[24mm]
1516-FV30A
River View
30” [762mm]
34
-1
/2
” [
87
6m
m
]
20-1/10” [511mm]4/5”
[20mm]
13/16”
[20mm]
4-3/4”
[120mm]
19-1/16” [484mm] 1-1/2”
[38mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
1-1/2” [38mm]
4-3/4”
[120mm]
1-1/16” [27mm]
8-3/8”
[212mm]
32-1/6” [815mm]
1-15/16”
[50mm]
19-5/8” [499mm]
14
” [
35
5m
m
]
1-1/2” [38mm]
22
-1
/1
6”
 [5
60
m
m
]
19
-1
/1
6”
 [4
84
m
m
]
1-1/2” [38mm] 2-9/16”
[65mm]2-9/16”
[65mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
34
-1
/2
” [
87
6m
m
]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
26
-3
/4
” [
68
0m
m
]
6-1/4”
[158mm]
19-9/10” [505mm]
19-3/10” [490mm]
8-
3/
8”
 [2
12
m
m
]
2-9/16”
[65mm]
2-9/16”
[65mm]